Hypertronics Corporation Toll Free:1-800-225-9228  Tel: +1 978-568-0451  Fax: +1 978-568-0680  www.hypertronics.com 2 / 1
HYPERTAC D SERIES
CIRCULAR PLASTIC CONNECTORS
CONTACT VERSIONS
• 3, 4, 7, 9, 12 & 25 position models
• 1 to 8 amps per contact
• Mixed signal and power or coax available
• recognized components File No. 102195

Hypertronics Corporation Toll Free:1-800-225-9228  Tel: +1 978-568-0451  Fax: +1 978-568-0680  www.hypertronics.com 2 / 13
HYPERTAC
ORDERING INFORMATION
D02 COAX OR POWER & SIGNAL ORDERING INFORMATION
Connector Housing:
D01, D02
Color Code Indicator
Omit character if not required
P = Plug
EE = Receptacle panel mount
EP = Receptacle cable mount
(EP Not available for 215/705 style)
Main Body Color:
B = Black
(Omit for default color gray)
Contact Arrangement:
D01 3 Pin = 306
D01 4 Pin = 406
D01 9 Pin = 904
D02 3 Pin = 315
D02 7 Pin = 706
D02 12 Pin = 125
D02 9 Pin = 906
D02 25 Pin = 2504
D02 Power/Signal = 215/705
Color Code Option
V = Green
T = Orange
D = Blue
R = Red
Y = Yellow
W = White
Plating: (see bottom of page)
Material:
Omit for Polycarbonate
U = Polyetherimide (for high temperature)
D01 904 and D02 2504
H = Polysulfone (for high temperature)
00 = B&D terminal connectors with no
bracket
21 = Mounting for straight printed circuit
board
24 = Mounting for right angle print circuit
board
Omit for cable & front panel mount on
R&S terminal.
Terminal Style:
B = Right Angle (Female PC mount only)*
D = Straight (Female PC mount only)*
= Crimp (Shipped Unassembled)
RR = Crimp for 18-20 AWG (D01/306 and
D01/406 only. (Shipped Unassembled)
S = Solder Cup (Shipped Unassembled)
Contact Gender:
M = Male
F = Female
D01 V P B 306 F B 24 H TABH
D02 V P B 905 M R 1C1 M R U TH
Connector Housing D02
Color Code Indicator
Omit character if not required
P = Plug
EE = Receptacle
EP = Receptacle Cable Mount
Color:
B = Black
Contact Arrangement 905
Contact Gender:
M = Male
F = Female
N = Empty Housing
Terminal Style:
R = Crimp
S = Solder